
First Name Last Name Email Registration TimeApproval Status
Sam Mokiyuk sammokiyuk47@gmail.com######## approved
Amanda Toerdal atoerdal@kawerak.org######## approved
Tara Bourdukofsky tara@portheidenalaska.com######## approved
Samantha McNeley sam.an_tha0@hotmail.com######## approved
Mary Kenick mkenick@nativefederation.org######## approved
April Ferguson fergieak83@outlook.com######## approved
Leah Hansen lhansen@nativefederation.org######## approved
Cindy Allred callred@nativefederation.org######## approved
Larissa Sommer lsommer@nativefederation.org######## approved
Marilyn Henson larsenbaytribe@gmail.com######## approved
jackie mcconnell jmcconnell@kniktribe.org######## approved
Alana Shaw Alana.Shaw@kenaitze.org######## approved
Leann Sommer ljsommer@nativefederation.org######## approved
Harold Napoleon qetun01@icloud.com######## approved
Bruce Cain bcain@ahtna.net ######## approved
Gage Hoffman ghoffman@nativefederation.org######## approved
Marii Swetzof atxamcorporation@gmail.com######## approved
Judith Williams Awilliams@beavercouncil.org######## approved
Laresa Syverson lsyverson@ounalashka.com######## approved
Gregory Kingsley gregoryk.copp@gmail.com######## approved
Brittany Brown bbrown1@snc.org ######## approved
Patricia Peter nvmarshallmanager@gmail.com######## approved
Doug Royal droyal@nativefederation.org######## approved
Adam Kane adam@akml.org ######## approved
Marya Halvorsen mhalvorsen@koniag.com######## approved
Maya Carle mcarle@nativefederation.org######## approved
jake bell jbell@chilkoot-nsn.gov######## approved
Brian Kirchner brian_k@deerstoneconsulting.com######## approved
Cynthia Berns cberns@oldharbor.org######## approved
Trisha Sims trisha@akml.org ######## approved
Roderick Phillip kongppc6@gmail.com######## approved
Guy Shuravloff gshuravloff@koniag.com######## approved


